LM78S40CN/NOPB
Part Number LM78S40CN/NOPB
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 16DIP
Quantity Available 2532 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LM78S40CN/NOPB Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LM78S40CN/NOPB
Manufacturer Part
Number LM78S40CN/NOPB Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 16DIP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2532
Voltage - Output
(Min/Fixed) 1.25V Voltage - Output (Max) 40V (Switch)
Voltage - Input (Min) 2.5V Voltage - Input (Max) 40V
Topology Buck, Boost Synchronous Rectifier No
Supplier Device
Package 16-PDIP Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Type Adjustable Output Configuration Positive or Negative
Other Names *LM78S40CN/NOPB
LM78S40CNNOPB Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Number of Outputs 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 8 Weeks
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Function Step-Up, Step-Down
Frequency - Switching 100Hz ~ 100kHz Detailed Description Buck, Boost Switching Regulator IC Positive or Negative Adjustable 1.25V 1 Output 1.5A
(Switch) 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Current - Output 1.5A (Switch) Base Part Number LM78S40
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LM78S40CN/NOPB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LM78S40CN/NOPB
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LM78M18CT IC REG LINEAR 18V 500MA TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2513 pcs
LM78M15CT IC REG LINEAR 15V 500MA TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 25000 pcs
LM78M15CT IC REG LINEAR 15V 500MA TO220-3 N/A 25000 pcs
LM78M15CH/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 15V 500MA TO39-3 N/A 2568 pcs
LM7905 LM7905 PJ PJ 4090 pcs
LM78M15CDT-TR LM78M15CDT-TR STM STM 2684 pcs
LM78T12CT IC REG LINEAR 12V 3A TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2508 pcs
LM7905CT IC REG LINEAR -5V 1.5A TO220-3 N/A 14080 pcs
LM78T05CT IC REG LINEAR 5V 3A TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2641 pcs
LM78M33 LM78M33 ON ON 2674 pcs
LM78S40 LM78S40 NS NS 2616 pcs
LM78M15CT/NOPB IC REG LINEAR 15V 500MA TO220-3 N/A 2536 pcs
LM7905CT/NOPB IC REG LINEAR -5V 1.5A TO220-3 N/A 2640 pcs
LM78S40CN IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 16DIP N/A 8568 pcs
LM78S40J/883 LM78S40J/883 Original 2510 pcs
LM7905CT IC REG LINEAR -5V 1A TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 14080 pcs
LM78S40N/NOPB IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 16DIP N/A 2504 pcs
LM78M24CT IC REG LINEAR 24V 500MA TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2651 pcs
LM78S40N IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 16DIP N/A 8711 pcs
LM78T15CT IC REG LINEAR 15V 3A TO220-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2674 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LM78S40CN/NOPB Details PDF